
Water Distribution

Wastewater Collection

Stormwater Management

Main Break

Sewer Line Break

Drain Blockage

Main Break

Sewer Cleaning and
Mitigation

Drain Rehabilitation

Main Break

Sewer Cleaning and
Mitigation

Knollwood Trl

Herschel Pl

Whisperwood Trl

Miles Cir, Blount St

Daughine St, Norman Berry Dr, Sun Valley Blvd

Norman Berry Dr

Plant St

Beech Dr, Daughine St, East Cleveland Ave, Shelby Ln,
Thompson Ave

C

C

C

B

Multiple locations

B

B

Multiple locations

3/13/2025

3/3/2025

3/27/2025

3/19/2025

3/25/2025

4/24/2025

4/29/2025

3/25/2025

$33,000.00

$11,440.40

$6,897.25

$55,350.00

$50,084.54

$865,462.00

$38,000.00

$154,845.10

Repair Type Location Ward Date  Cost


